
Central Office Directory 
Superintendent 

 
Dr. Robbie Hooker 

robbie.hooker@socialcircleschools.org 

Administrative Assistant to the Superintendent 

 
Kari Willis 

kari.willis@socialcircleschools.org  

Associate Superintendent 

 
Dr. Carrie Booher 

carrie.booher@socialcircleschools.org  

Executive Director of Instruction & Curriculum K-12 

 
Lisa Wolaver 

lisa.wolaver@socialcircleschools.org  

Chief Financial Officer 

 
Nicole Cross 

nicole.cross@socialcircleschools.org  
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Central Office Directory 
Accounts Payable Clerk 

 
Karen Monroe 

karen.monroe@socialcircleschools.org  

Payroll & Benefits Coordinator 

 
Jamie Sutton 

jamie.sutton@socialcircleschools.org  

Human Resources Director 

 
Debra Didier 

debra.didier@socialcircleschools.org  

Director of Technology and Safety 

 
Todd Hilton  

todd.hilton@socialcircleschools.org  

Technology Technician 

 
Michael Yearby 

michael.yearby@socialcircleschools.org  

Exceptional Education Director 

 
Dr. Christina Sneed 

christina.sneed@socialcircleschools.org  
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Central Office Directory 
Exceptional Education & Curriculum Administrative Assistant 

 
Pam Gauntt 

pam.gauntt@socialcircleschools.org  

School Psychologist 

 
Pat Kennedy 

pat.kennedy@socialcircleschools.org  

Director of Student Services 

 
Dr. Juanasha Watkins 

juanasha.watkins@socialcircleschools.org  

Assessment Director/CTAE Director 

 
Aaron Robinson 

aaron.robinson@socialcircleschools.org  

Instructional Technology Specialist 

 
Sallie Robinson 

sallie.robinson@socialcircleschools.org  
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Central Office Directory 
SCALE Coordinator 

 
Priscilla Waters 

priscilla.waters@socialcircleschools.org  

Lead Nurse 

 
Elizabeth Gaddis RN 

elizabeth.gaddis@socialcircleschools.org  

Student Information Coordinator 

 
Marci Griffin 

marci.griffin@socialcircleschools.org  

Facilities and Transportation Director 

 
Greg Morgan 

greg.morgan@socialcircleschools.org  

School Food & Nutrition Director 

 
Melinda Marshall 

melinda.marshall@socialcircleschools.org  

School Food Services Bookkeeper 
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Central Office Directory 
Christy Medlock 

christy.medlock@socialcircleschools.org 

School Social Worker 

 

Joslyn Holton 

joslyn.holton@socialcircleschools.org  

Student Success Alliance Site Coordinator 

 
Crystal Sanford 

crystal.sanford@socialcircleschools.org  
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